
Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
DATE: 51301 Schoenherr Road
TIME: Shelby Township, MI  48315

BIDDER RANKING

RANK

1

2

3

4 *
5

* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

Koala-T Construction, Inc.
Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.

3/11/2025
9:00 AM

TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0234-1
GRAND AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION

BIDDER'S NAME TOTAL BID

2,608,814.30$                 

DiLisio Contracting, Inc.

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.

Florence Cement Company

2,081,391.55$                 

2,138,745.24$                 

2,164,094.55$                 

2,230,094.50$                 
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

1. _Reimbursed Permit Fees 2,000 Dlr 1.00 2,000.00 1.00 2,000.00 1.00 2,000.00

2. Mobilization, Max $175,000 1 LS 110,000.00 110,000.00 35,901.60 35,901.60 157,160.00 157,160.00

3. _Tree Root Trimming 1 Ea 800.00 800.00 1,800.00 1,800.00 100.00 100.00

4. Dr Structure, Rem 29 Ea 650.00 18,850.00 325.20 9,430.80 600.00 17,400.00

5. Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch 600 Ft 35.00 21,000.00 22.70 13,620.00 40.00 24,000.00

6. Sewer, Rem, 24 inch to 48 inch 40 Ft 38.00 1,520.00 49.92 1,996.80 50.00 2,000.00

7. Pavt, Rem 2,300 Syd 9.00 20,700.00 8.44 19,412.00 10.00 23,000.00

8. Sidewalk, Rem 495 Syd 12.00 5,940.00 11.28 5,583.60 13.00 6,435.00

9. Exploratory Investigation, Vertical 40 Ft 30.00 1,200.00 87.60 3,504.00 70.00 2,800.00

10. _Pavt, Rem, Modified 12,900 Syd 13.00 167,700.00 11.23 144,867.00 11.50 148,350.00

11. _Abandoned Uitility Pole, Rem 1 Ea 2,500.00 2,500.00 925.20 925.20 200.00 200.00

12. _Station Grading 26 Sta 4,700.00 122,200.00 7,685.17 199,814.42 7,000.00 182,000.00

13. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 250 Cyd 48.00 12,000.00 77.52 19,380.00 69.00 17,250.00

14. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 24 Ea 50.00 1,200.00 76.74 1,841.76 90.00 2,160.00

15. Project Cleanup 1 LS 5,000.00 5,000.00 14,486.40 14,486.40 1,000.00 1,000.00

16. Aggregate Base, 10 inch 13,850 Syd 10.50 145,425.00 14.26 197,501.00 13.40 185,590.00

17. _Maintenance Gravel, Modified 400 Cyd 40.00 16,000.00 50.81 20,324.00 53.00 21,200.00

18. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 605 Ft 109.00 65,945.00 101.29 61,280.45 83.00 50,215.00

19. Sewer, Cl IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B 60 Ft 115.00 6,900.00 116.02 6,961.20 91.00 5,460.00

20. Sewer Bulkhead, 24 inch 1 Ea 250.00 250.00 668.40 668.40 400.00 400.00

21. Trench Undercut and Backfill 30 Cyd 48.00 1,440.00 65.30 1,959.00 70.00 2,100.00

22. _Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 15 inch 60 Ft 7.50 450.00 6.00 360.00 20.00 1,200.00

23. _Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 6-12 inch 665 Ft 7.00 4,655.00 6.00 3,990.00 10.00 6,650.00

TABULATION OF BIDS
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0234-1

GRAND AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION
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23525 Lakepointe Drive
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24. _Sewer, Sch40 PVC, 6 inch, Tr Det B 60 Ft 100.00 6,000.00 31.07 1,864.20 70.00 4,200.00

25. _Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch 15 Ea 200.00 3,000.00 302.40 4,536.00 240.00 3,600.00

26. _Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch, Temp 3 Ea 200.00 600.00 270.60 811.80 300.00 900.00

27. _Sewer Bulkhead, 6 inch 1 Ea 175.00 175.00 238.80 238.80 220.00 220.00

28. _Sewer, 12 inch, Grout Solid 230 Ft 20.00 4,600.00 9.62 2,212.60 30.00 6,900.00

29. _Temp Storm Connection, 12 inch 4 Ea 600.00 2,400.00 716.40 2,865.60 450.00 1,800.00

30. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 20 Ea 250.00 5,000.00 302.40 6,048.00 350.00 7,000.00

31. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 8 Ea 1,500.00 12,000.00 2,332.39 18,659.12 1,500.00 12,000.00

32. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 4 Ea 2,600.00 10,400.00 3,521.00 14,084.00 2,900.00 11,600.00

33. Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth 30 Ft 50.00 1,500.00 270.60 8,118.00 380.00 11,400.00

34. Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch 12 Ea 100.00 1,200.00 238.80 2,865.60 300.00 3,600.00

35. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 10 Ea 1,000.00 10,000.00 477.60 4,776.00 400.00 4,000.00

36. Dr Structure, Tap, 15 inch 1 Ea 1,300.00 1,300.00 843.60 843.60 400.00 400.00

37. _Catch Basin Cover 21 Ea 829.00 17,409.00 941.28 19,766.88 900.00 18,900.00

38. _Dr Structure, 36 inch dia 10 Ea 2,000.00 20,000.00 2,893.46 28,934.60 2,200.00 22,000.00

39. _External Structure Wrap, 18 inch 13 Ea 400.00 5,200.00 1,020.40 13,265.20 600.00 7,800.00

40. _Sanitary Manhole Cover 13 Ea 583.00 7,579.00 653.81 8,499.53 650.00 8,450.00

41. _Storm Manhole Cover 9 Ea 583.00 5,247.00 653.81 5,884.29 650.00 5,850.00

42. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch 5,450 Ft 12.00 65,400.00 12.92 70,414.00 9.50 51,775.00

43. HMA Surface, Rem 55 Syd 10.00 550.00 15.47 850.85 11.00 605.00

44. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch 500 Syd 70.00 35,000.00 76.06 38,030.00 69.00 34,500.00

45. Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 9 inch 12,750 Syd 67.00 854,250.00 61.67 786,292.50 57.25 729,937.50

46. Joint, Expansion, E2 260 Ft 13.50 3,510.00 20.09 5,223.40 24.00 6,240.00

Page 3 of 11



Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
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47. Joint, Expansion, E3 300 Ft 2.60 780.00 10.68 3,204.00 13.50 4,050.00

48. Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W 10,250 Ft 0.25 2,562.50 1.33 13,632.50 2.50 25,625.00

49. Pavt Gapping 100 Ft 1.00 100.00 30.00 3,000.00 25.00 2,500.00

50. Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W, Intersection 1,025 Ft 0.25 256.25 1.33 1,363.25 3.50 3,587.50

51. Cement 1 Ton 100.00 100.00 228.00 228.00 230.00 230.00

52. Joint, Contraction, Crg 170 Ft 5.80 986.00 12.00 2,040.00 18.00 3,060.00

53. Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored 300 Ea 3.50 1,050.00 9.89 2,967.00 7.00 2,100.00

54. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch 830 Syd 70.00 58,100.00 64.45 53,493.50 67.00 55,610.00

55. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch 415 Syd 72.00 29,880.00 76.25 31,643.75 73.25 30,398.75

56. Detectable Warning Surface 150 Ft 38.00 5,700.00 42.00 6,300.00 60.00 9,000.00

57. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc 215 Ft 5.00 1,075.00 24.00 5,160.00 6.00 1,290.00

58. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 1,800 Sft 6.00 10,800.00 6.34 11,412.00 9.00 16,200.00

59. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 350 Sft 7.00 2,450.00 11.82 4,137.00 10.00 3,500.00

60. Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch 835 Sft 9.00 7,515.00 6.73 5,619.55 13.00 10,855.00

61. _Brick Pavers, Rem, Salv 140 Sft 5.00 700.00 8.99 1,258.60 2.00 280.00

62. _Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch 1,150 Sft 12.00 13,800.00 11.10 12,765.00 14.50 16,675.00

63. Post Hole Through Conc for Steel Post 1 Ea 150.00 150.00 120.00 120.00 150.00 150.00

64. Post, Steel, 3 pound 650 Ft 10.00 6,500.00 11.40 7,410.00 10.00 6,500.00

65. Sign, Type III, Rem 1 Ea 15.00 15.00 12.00 12.00 15.00 15.00

66. Sign, Type IIIB 215 Sft 20.00 4,300.00 23.40 5,031.00 20.00 4,300.00

67. Ground Mtd Sign Support, Rem 1 Ea 15.00 15.00 6.00 6.00 15.00 15.00

68. _Sign Post, Rem, Salv 10 Ea 50.00 500.00 120.00 1,200.00 100.00 1,000.00

69. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White 4,315 Ft 0.18 776.70 0.22 949.30 0.18 776.70
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
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70. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow 4,585 Ft 0.18 825.30 0.22 1,008.70 0.18 825.30

71. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White 4,315 Ft 0.12 517.80 0.14 604.10 0.12 517.80

72. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow 4,585 Ft 0.12 550.20 0.14 641.90 0.12 550.20

73. Rem Curing Compound, for Longit Mrkg, 4 inch 8,900 Ft 0.79 7,031.00 0.95 8,455.00 0.79 7,031.00

74. Rem Curing Compound, for Spec Mrkg 1,325 Sft 2.95 3,908.75 3.54 4,690.50 2.95 3,908.75

75. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Crosswalk 750 Ft 2.50 1,875.00 3.00 2,250.00 2.50 1,875.00

76. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 18 inch, Stop Bar 135 Ft 3.75 506.25 4.50 607.50 3.75 506.25

77. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Crosswalk 600 Ft 1.25 750.00 1.50 900.00 1.25 750.00

78. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, School 1 Ea 85.00 85.00 102.00 102.00 85.00 85.00

79. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn 20 Ea 75.00 1,500.00 90.00 1,800.00 75.00 1,500.00

80. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper 20 Ea 0.01 0.20 0.01 0.20 0.01 0.20

81. Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp 12 Ea 60.00 720.00 102.00 1,224.00 60.00 720.00

82. Pedestrian Type II Channelizer, Temp 6 Ft 10.00 60.00 30.00 180.00 10.00 60.00

83. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper 1 Ea 500.00 500.00 600.00 600.00 500.00 500.00

84. Minor Traf Devices 1 LS 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,143.20 5,143.20 10,000.00 10,000.00

85. Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp 2,500 Ft 1.00 2,500.00 0.22 550.00 0.45 1,125.00

86. Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn 210 Ea 25.00 5,250.00 32.40 6,804.00 25.00 5,250.00

87. Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper 210 Ea 0.01 2.10 0.01 2.10 0.01 2.10

88. Sign Cover 2 Ea 35.00 70.00 6.00 12.00 35.00 70.00

89. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn 500 Sft 5.00 2,500.00 7.20 3,600.00 5.00 2,500.00

90. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper 500 Sft 0.01 5.00 0.01 5.00 0.01 5.00

91. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn 350 Sft 8.00 2,800.00 14.40 5,040.00 8.00 2,800.00

92. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper 350 Sft 0.01 3.50 0.01 3.50 0.01 3.50
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

TABULATION OF BIDS
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93. Traf Regulator Control 1 LS 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

94. Sodding 5,220 Syd 5.00 26,100.00 9.00 46,980.00 7.50 39,150.00

95. Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch 5,220 Syd 5.00 26,100.00 4.80 25,056.00 8.75 45,675.00

96. Topsoil Surface, Furn, LM 250 Cyd 12.00 3,000.00 48.00 12,000.00 40.00 10,000.00

97. Water, Sodding/Seeding 195 Unit 50.00 9,750.00 24.00 4,680.00 20.00 3,900.00

98. _Irrigation Pipe 200 Ft 20.00 4,000.00 9.60 1,920.00 2.72 544.00

99. _Sprinkler Head 20 Ea 50.00 1,000.00 114.00 2,280.00 65.00 1,300.00

100. _Gate Box, Adj, Case 1 1 Ea 400.00 400.00 582.24 582.24 350.00 350.00

101. _Sanitary Cleanout Cover, Adj, Case 2 1 Ea 150.00 150.00 238.80 238.80 800.00 800.00

102. _Sanitary Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea 4,000.00 4,000.00 5,125.56 5,125.56 4,400.00 4,400.00

103. _Audio Visual Record of the Construction Influence Area 1 LS 825.00 825.00 990.00 990.00 825.00 825.00

104. _Maintain Pedestrian Crossings 1 LS 4,000.00 4,000.00 3,122.69 3,122.69 2,500.00 2,500.00

105. _Temporary Pavement Striping 1 LS 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

106. _Rubbish Pickup 1 LS 4,000.00 4,000.00 1,401.60 1,401.60 2,000.00 2,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID 
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

2,081,391.55$                           2,138,745.24$                           2,164,094.55$                           
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

1. _Reimbursed Permit Fees 2,000 Dlr

2. Mobilization, Max $175,000 1 LS

3. _Tree Root Trimming 1 Ea

4. Dr Structure, Rem 29 Ea

5. Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch 600 Ft

6. Sewer, Rem, 24 inch to 48 inch 40 Ft

7. Pavt, Rem 2,300 Syd

8. Sidewalk, Rem 495 Syd

9. Exploratory Investigation, Vertical 40 Ft

10. _Pavt, Rem, Modified 12,900 Syd

11. _Abandoned Uitility Pole, Rem 1 Ea

12. _Station Grading 26 Sta

13. _Subgrade Undercutting, Modified 250 Cyd

14. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop 24 Ea

15. Project Cleanup 1 LS

16. Aggregate Base, 10 inch 13,850 Syd

17. _Maintenance Gravel, Modified 400 Cyd

18. Sewer, Cl IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B 605 Ft

19. Sewer, Cl IV, 15 inch, Tr Det B 60 Ft

20. Sewer Bulkhead, 24 inch 1 Ea

21. Trench Undercut and Backfill 30 Cyd

22. _Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 15 inch 60 Ft

23. _Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 6-12 inch 665 Ft

TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0234-1

GRAND AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

1.00 2,000.00 1.00 2,000.00

46,000.00 46,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.00

1,500.00 1,500.00 700.00 700.00

1,200.00 34,800.00 400.00 11,600.00

27.00 16,200.00 35.00 21,000.00

49.00 1,960.00 50.00 2,000.00

11.00 25,300.00 9.00 20,700.00

10.10 4,999.50 8.00 3,960.00

100.00 4,000.00 68.00 2,720.00

16.25 209,625.00 7.50 96,750.00

500.00 500.00 300.00 300.00

700.00 18,200.00 4,000.00 104,000.00

53.00 13,250.00 40.00 10,000.00

150.00 3,600.00 70.00 1,680.00

1,000.00 1,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

13.30 184,205.00 12.65 175,202.50

35.00 14,000.00 20.00 8,000.00

75.00 45,375.00 95.00 57,475.00

90.00 5,400.00 112.00 6,720.00

800.00 800.00 300.00 300.00

56.00 1,680.00 40.00 1,200.00

18.00 1,080.00 30.00 1,800.00

18.00 11,970.00 25.00 16,625.00

Koala-T Construction, Inc.

424 Ferry Avenue

Pontiac, MI 48341

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.

22500 Ryan Road

Warren, MI  48091
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0234-1

GRAND AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION

24. _Sewer, Sch40 PVC, 6 inch, Tr Det B 60 Ft

25. _Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch 15 Ea

26. _Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch, Temp 3 Ea

27. _Sewer Bulkhead, 6 inch 1 Ea

28. _Sewer, 12 inch, Grout Solid 230 Ft

29. _Temp Storm Connection, 12 inch 4 Ea

30. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1 20 Ea

31. Dr Structure, 24 inch dia 8 Ea

32. Dr Structure, 48 inch dia 4 Ea

33. Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth 30 Ft

34. Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch 12 Ea

35. Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch 10 Ea

36. Dr Structure, Tap, 15 inch 1 Ea

37. _Catch Basin Cover 21 Ea

38. _Dr Structure, 36 inch dia 10 Ea

39. _External Structure Wrap, 18 inch 13 Ea

40. _Sanitary Manhole Cover 13 Ea

41. _Storm Manhole Cover 9 Ea

42. Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch 5,450 Ft

43. HMA Surface, Rem 55 Syd

44. Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 8 inch 500 Syd

45. Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 9 inch 12,750 Syd

46. Joint, Expansion, E2 260 Ft

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Koala-T Construction, Inc.

424 Ferry Avenue

Pontiac, MI 48341

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.

22500 Ryan Road

Warren, MI  48091

125.00 7,500.00 75.00 4,500.00

350.00 5,250.00 150.00 2,250.00

350.00 1,050.00 100.00 300.00

300.00 300.00 100.00 100.00

25.00 5,750.00 25.00 5,750.00

1,000.00 4,000.00 1,200.00 4,800.00

450.00 9,000.00 250.00 5,000.00

4,000.00 32,000.00 2,900.00 23,200.00

6,500.00 26,000.00 3,950.00 15,800.00

250.00 7,500.00 180.00 5,400.00

400.00 4,800.00 250.00 3,000.00

500.00 5,000.00 350.00 3,500.00

700.00 700.00 475.00 475.00

795.00 16,695.00 485.00 10,185.00

4,500.00 45,000.00 3,300.00 33,000.00

800.00 10,400.00 400.00 5,200.00

950.00 12,350.00 500.00 6,500.00

1,050.00 9,450.00 500.00 4,500.00

12.50 68,125.00 14.50 79,025.00

9.00 495.00 8.00 440.00

69.50 34,750.00 75.00 37,500.00

70.75 902,062.50 74.00 943,500.00

15.00 3,900.00 13.00 3,380.00
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0234-1

GRAND AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION

47. Joint, Expansion, E3 300 Ft

48. Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W 10,250 Ft

49. Pavt Gapping 100 Ft

50. Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W, Intersection 1,025 Ft

51. Cement 1 Ton

52. Joint, Contraction, Crg 170 Ft

53. Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored 300 Ea

54. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch 830 Syd

55. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch 415 Syd

56. Detectable Warning Surface 150 Ft

57. Curb Ramp Opening, Conc 215 Ft

58. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch 1,800 Sft

59. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch 350 Sft

60. Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch 835 Sft

61. _Brick Pavers, Rem, Salv 140 Sft

62. _Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch 1,150 Sft

63. Post Hole Through Conc for Steel Post 1 Ea

64. Post, Steel, 3 pound 650 Ft

65. Sign, Type III, Rem 1 Ea

66. Sign, Type IIIB 215 Sft

67. Ground Mtd Sign Support, Rem 1 Ea

68. _Sign Post, Rem, Salv 10 Ea

69. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White 4,315 Ft

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Koala-T Construction, Inc.

424 Ferry Avenue

Pontiac, MI 48341

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.

22500 Ryan Road

Warren, MI  48091

5.00 1,500.00 18.00 5,400.00

2.00 20,500.00 0.50 5,125.00

100.00 10,000.00 50.00 5,000.00

3.00 3,075.00 0.50 512.50

275.00 275.00 275.00 275.00

15.00 2,550.00 25.00 4,250.00

5.00 1,500.00 6.00 1,800.00

65.00 53,950.00 67.00 55,610.00

69.25 28,738.75 78.00 32,370.00

43.00 6,450.00 35.00 5,250.00

41.00 8,815.00 15.00 3,225.00

7.70 13,860.00 8.00 14,400.00

8.50 2,975.00 9.75 3,412.50

9.00 7,515.00 12.00 10,020.00

10.00 1,400.00 7.00 980.00

10.50 12,075.00 14.00 16,100.00

375.00 375.00 100.00 100.00

21.00 13,650.00 9.50 6,175.00

150.00 150.00 5.00 5.00

15.50 3,332.50 1,950.00 419,250.00

500.00 500.00 5.00 5.00

10.00 100.00 100.00 1,000.00

0.25 1,078.75 0.18 776.70
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0234-1

GRAND AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION

70. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow 4,585 Ft

71. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, White 4,315 Ft

72. Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 2nd Application, 4 inch, Yellow 4,585 Ft

73. Rem Curing Compound, for Longit Mrkg, 4 inch 8,900 Ft

74. Rem Curing Compound, for Spec Mrkg 1,325 Sft

75. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 12 inch, Crosswalk 750 Ft

76. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 18 inch, Stop Bar 135 Ft

77. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 6 inch, Crosswalk 600 Ft

78. _Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, School 1 Ea

79. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn 20 Ea

80. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Oper 20 Ea

81. Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp 12 Ea

82. Pedestrian Type II Channelizer, Temp 6 Ft

83. Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper 1 Ea

84. Minor Traf Devices 1 LS

85. Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type NR, Paint, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp 2,500 Ft

86. Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Furn 210 Ea

87. Plastic Drum, Fluorescent, Oper 210 Ea

88. Sign Cover 2 Ea

89. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn 500 Sft

90. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper 500 Sft

91. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn 350 Sft

92. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper 350 Sft

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Koala-T Construction, Inc.

424 Ferry Avenue

Pontiac, MI 48341

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.

22500 Ryan Road

Warren, MI  48091

0.25 1,146.25 0.18 825.30

0.25 1,078.75 0.12 517.80

0.25 1,146.25 0.12 550.20

2.00 17,800.00 0.79 7,031.00

2.85 3,776.25 2.95 3,908.75

6.50 4,875.00 2.50 1,875.00

14.00 1,890.00 3.75 506.25

4.00 2,400.00 1.25 750.00

950.00 950.00 85.00 85.00

65.00 1,300.00 75.00 1,500.00

1.00 20.00 0.01 0.20

65.00 780.00 85.00 1,020.00

25.00 150.00 25.00 150.00

750.00 750.00 500.00 500.00

5,700.00 5,700.00 1,950.00 1,950.00

0.50 1,250.00 1.59 3,975.00

25.00 5,250.00 27.00 5,670.00

1.00 210.00 0.01 2.10

5.00 10.00 5.00 10.00

7.00 3,500.00 0.01 5.00

1.00 500.00 6.00 3,000.00

7.00 2,450.00 0.01 3.50

1.00 350.00 12.00 4,200.00
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Item 
No. Description

Estimated 
Quantity Units

TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF MOUNT CLEMENS

AEW PROJECT NO. 0220-0234-1

GRAND AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION

93. Traf Regulator Control 1 LS

94. Sodding 5,220 Syd

95. Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch 5,220 Syd

96. Topsoil Surface, Furn, LM 250 Cyd

97. Water, Sodding/Seeding 195 Unit

98. _Irrigation Pipe 200 Ft

99. _Sprinkler Head 20 Ea

100. _Gate Box, Adj, Case 1 1 Ea

101. _Sanitary Cleanout Cover, Adj, Case 2 1 Ea

102. _Sanitary Structure, 48 inch dia 1 Ea

103. _Audio Visual Record of the Construction Influence Area 1 LS

104. _Maintain Pedestrian Crossings 1 LS

105. _Temporary Pavement Striping 1 LS

106. _Rubbish Pickup 1 LS

TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID 
* CORRECTED BY ENGINEER

Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount

Koala-T Construction, Inc.

424 Ferry Avenue

Pontiac, MI 48341

Zuniga Cement Construction, Inc.

22500 Ryan Road

Warren, MI  48091

4,300.00 4,300.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

12.00 62,640.00 14.00 73,080.00

2.00 10,440.00 6.00 31,320.00

4.00 1,000.00 35.00 8,750.00

125.00 24,375.00 60.00 11,700.00

10.00 2,000.00 6.00 1,200.00

50.00 1,000.00 65.00 1,300.00

250.00 250.00 150.00 150.00

950.00 950.00 400.00 400.00

8,750.00 8,750.00 7,800.00 7,800.00

2,000.00 2,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

1,200.00 1,200.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

10.00 10.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

10.00 10.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

*2,230,094.50$                           2,608,814.30$                                 
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